
       
 

B-Debytantit, tytöt 
  

Result 

  
FPl. Name Nation Points FS 

1 Adele LINDSTRÖM 

 

 LTL 

 

38.36 1 

2 Sonja KYÖSTILÄ 

 

 RTL 

 

35.27 2 

3 Varvara IVANOVA  

 

 KoTa 

 

30.59 3 

4 Sonja PÄÄKKÖNEN  

 

 HTL 

 

30.50 4 

5 Kristiina ROOS 

 

 KoTa 

 

29.15 5 

6 Helmi PEKKI  

 

 Varala 

 

27.30 6 

7 Fiona VUORINEN 

 

 HTL 

 

26.51 7 

8 Maisa MÄKELÄ  

 

 HyTL 

 

21.71 8 

WD Jenny LOTTONEN 

 

 HyTL 

 

  

WD Alisa HALME  

 

 Varala 

 

  

 

 

http://juhani.exdecfinland.org/bios/isufs60152056.htm
http://juhani.exdecfinland.org/bios/isufs60641980.htm
http://juhani.exdecfinland.org/bios/isufs60200291.htm
http://juhani.exdecfinland.org/bios/isufs40440875.htm
http://juhani.exdecfinland.org/bios/isufs60959369.htm
http://juhani.exdecfinland.org/bios/isufs40415442.htm
http://juhani.exdecfinland.org/bios/isufs60217962.htm
http://juhani.exdecfinland.org/bios/isufs60095496.htm
http://juhani.exdecfinland.org/bios/isufs40351740.htm
http://juhani.exdecfinland.org/bios/isufs40473952.htm

